Record ID

WP-36713-1

WP-9307

CONV-156765

CONS2020-
0072

WP-37034

CONS2019-
0960

CONV-162422

WpP040644

CONS2020-
0069
CONS2020-
0074
WP-37195

CONS2020-
0075

CONV-158452

CONS2020-
0081

CONS2019-
0136

CONV-160830

CONV-159676

Date of

. . Decision
Decision

1/21/2020 72

1/21/2020 7388

1/21/2020 7388

1/21/2020 72

rdil -
1/21/2020 .

on

Daniiirad

1/21/2020 728

1/21/2020 728

1/21/2020 728

112212020 738

112212020 738

1/22/2020 2l

112212020 738

1/23/2020 28

1/23/2020 38

1/23/2020 28

1/23/2020 7"

1/23/2020 72

Reinspect

Type

Water Permit

Water Permit

Conservation

Conservation

Water Permit

Conservation

Conservation

Water Permit

Conservation

Conservation

Water Permit

Conservation

Conservation

Conservation

Conservation

Conservation

Conservation

Property Address

3330 Stevenson Drive
Pebble Beach, CA 93953

Aquaijito/Viejo Roads
MONTEREY, CA 93940

24258 VIA MALPASO
MONTEREY, CA 93940-
7305

CAMINO REAL CARMEL,
CA 93923

2874 PRADERA RD
CARMEL, CA 93923-9714

100 VALLE VISTA CARMEL,

CA 93924

24682 GUADALUPE ST
CARMEL, CA 93923-8348

Casanova Street, 2 SW of
9th Avenue Carmel, CA
93921

112 FOREST AV PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950

93 HACIENDA CARMEL
CARMEL, CA 93923

4045 EL BOSQUE DR
PEBBLE BEACH, CA 93953

7 LA RANCHERIA CARMEL,

CA 93924

12 UPPER RAGSDALE DR
MONTEREY, CA 93940-
5730

1761 JUDSON ST
SEASIDE, CA 93955

9 MIGUEL CT SEASIDE, CA

93955

10 HARRIS CT #B
MONTEREY, CA 93940-
5704

DOLORES ST, 4 SE OF

OCEAN AVE CARMEL, CA
93921

APN

008453003000

103101005000

259101077000

010275006000

243053005000

187471008000

009082007000

010271002000

006156008000

015337016000

008102014000

187131031000

259141005000

012803025000

012108027000

259151003000

010146011000

Owner(s) Name

The Wiggans Living
Trust Dated May 14,
2002

Dr. & Mrs.
Christensen

THOMAS L KEVER
ADMINISTRATOR CITY|
OF SALINAS

WOODBURY LYNN K
TR

BLACK CROWLLC

Kevin R & Erin M
Crisson

R J & P O BRIGHAM
TRUST

The Charla and
Kenneth Schenck
Living Trust

GIULIAN JOSEPH &

GIULIAN SUSAN

TUCKER DEBRA ATR

LETOWT ERIC

CLADDAGHLLC

MSJ HOLDINGS LLC

CUADERNO FRANK
TR

FARIS NEMRI

WEST END
PARTNERS LLC

CASEY C SILVEY



CONS2020-
0079

WP-37268

WP-37268

CONS2020-
0080

WP 36713-2

WP-34559

CONS2019-
0578

WP-37061

WP-34650-3

CONS

1/23/2020 7"

1/23/2020 7"

1/23/2020 28

1/23/2020 28

1/24/2020 738

1/24/2020 738

1/24/2020 738

1/24/2020 738

1/24/2020 738

1/23/2020 Denial

Conservation

Water Permit

Water Permit

Conservation

Water Permit

Water Permit

Conservation

Water Permit

Water Permit

Exemption

OCEAN AV CARMEL, CA
93923

1476 MANOR RD
MONTEREY, CA 93940

1476 MANOR RD
MONTEREY, CA 93940

700 BRIGGS AV # 17
PACIFIC GROVE, CA
93950

3330 Stevenson DR Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

490 17 MILE DR PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-3839

250 Forest Ridge RD Unit 13
Monterey, CA 93940

2030 MARSALA CIR
MONTEREY, CA 93940-
6405

1101 LIGHTHOUSE AVE
PACIFIC GROVE, CA
93950

3665 RIO ROAD, CARMEL,
CA 93923

010134005000

101082001000

101082001000

006087001000

008453003000

006432029000

014141013000

013302007000

006112002000

CARMEL
PROPERTIES LLC

BALESTERI JOHN
LAWRENCE

BALESTERI JOHN
LAWRENCE

MONARCH PINES
HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION

Thomas and Kathryn
Wiggans

JAMES K. DUCKER &
JOHANNA M.
KROENLEIN

Weidong Li

SANDRA J STILL

SEABREEZE INN &
COTTAGES

9562013000 Mi Carmel Partners LP



